
DUKE UNIVERSITY PRESENTERS 

Stiety Review for New Products - Safety Assurance in Clinical Trials 

Name Organization 

Dr. Robert Califf Duke University 

+Mr. bee, Evans SAS institute Inc. 

Address 

P.O. Box 17969 
Durham, NC 27715 

SAS Campus Drive 
Cary, NC 27513 

Phone No. 

(919) 668-8820 
Fax 
(919) 668-7103 

(9 I 9) 677-8000 
Fax 
(919) 677-4444 

Email Address 

Calif @mc.duke.edu 

Lee. Evans@sas.com 

Mr. Arthur Holden 

Assuring Industry Compliance with Stiety Regulations- Gene Therapy, Human Celluhr and Tissue 
Based Products 

Name 

Ms. Mary Rose 
Tully 

Organization Address Phone No. Email Address 

Milk Bank/ WakeMed Human Milk Banking (919) 350-8599 
Assoc. of North 

Mrtullv@mindsprina.com 
3000 New Bern Ave Fax 

America Raleigh, NC 27610 (919)350-8923 



Patient/Consumer Education on the Safe Use of Products - Risk Management 

Name 

Dr. William C. 
McCready 

Organization 

InterSurvey, Inc. 

Address Phone No. Email Address 

1046 North Taylor Avenue (708) 848-4296 Bmccreadv@intersurvev.com 
Oak Park, IL 60302 FaX 

(708) 524-1241 

Mr. Holt 
Anderson 

Dr. Veronica 
Scott 

NC Healthcare Information & P.O. Box 13048 (919) 558-9258 Holt@nchica.oq 
Communication Alliance Research Triangle Park, Fax I 

NC 27709 (919) 558-2198 

Nashville/York Veterans 1701 Old Hickory Blvd (615) 327-4751 X5981 VSCOTT5763@aol.com 
Admin. GRECC Brentwood, TN 37027 Fax 

(6 15) 327-6880 



Inspections - Internet 

Name 

Mr. John Mack 

Mr. Jamis Jarrett 

Organization 

Internet Healthcare 
Coalition 

American Assn. of 
Bovine Practitioners 

Address Phone No. Email Address 

P.O. Box 286 (215) 604-4164 Johnmack@?virsci.com 
Newtown, PA 18940 

P.O. Box 1755 (706) 232-2220 Jiarrett@aabP.orq 
Rome, GA 30162 Fax 

(706) 232-2232 

Safety-related Research - NCT R Chip Technology 

Name 1 Organization 
I 

Dr. Hugh Tllson UNC School of Rosenau Hall 260 
Public Health Schoo of Public 

Health 
Chapei Hill, NC 
27599 

Dr. Samuel H. Wilson NIEHS 

Address Phone No. 
I 

Email Address 

(9 19) 966-9275 
Fax 

Huah tilson@unc.edu 

(919) 4834403 

I I I 



Other 

Name Organization 

Richard (Doug) Saunders Association of Food 
and Drug Officials 
(AFDO) 

Alan R. Hanks Oft of Indiana 
State Chemist 
Assoc American 
Feed Control 

, Officials 
Purdue University 

. 

Address Phone No. ~ - 

VA Dept of Agriculture 
11000 Bind St., # 502 
Richmond, VA 23219 

(804) 786-8899 

(Fgadc4) 372-7792 

Purdue University 
Office Indiana State 
Chemist 
1154 Biochemistry 
West Lafayette, IN 
47908 

(765) 494-1592 

y7Ei) 494-4331 

P.O. Box 1887 
Greenville, NC 
27834 

(252) 707-7059 
Fax 
(252) 707-3036 

Email Address 

Hanksa@isco.wrdue.edu 

I 


